
201606C Bulk Puff Pastry (Pin-It Pastry)          

*201606C*
Pack Size: 1 X 10KG                 

Details: Frozen unbaked all vegetable bulk puff pastry.   
Suitable for Vegans.                                      

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal                                                                                

Free from:                     
Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts,        
Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide                                                      

May contain:                   
Soya                                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians, Vegan                                                                    

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Thaw for 12 hours in wrap at room temperatures (20°C), roll out, prepare and cut.     
Baking time depends on final use of the pastry.                                       

Storage Instructions:          
At or below -18°C. Do not re-freeze after thawing.                                    

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
WHEAT FLOUR (47%) (contains: WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium         
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine.) Margarine (30%) (contains: Palm & Rapeseed Fats & 
Oils, Water, Salt.) Water, Salt,                                                      

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
372 kcal / 1544 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
24.4 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
9.5 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
26.4 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
1 g                                                                                   

Fibre:                         
12.1 g                                                                                

Protein:                       
5.8 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.87 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


